
3° TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

MAN 27.73

Serie 1
1 4 VARESI Angelica 1998 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 27.72
2 6 RUGGI Alessia 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 27.87
3 3 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.23
4 2 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.27
5 1 PASQUALI Alice 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.31
6 5 ANCILLAI Cecilia 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.54
7 7 DI CARLO Micol 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 28.55
8 8 CROSA Carlotta 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.19

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:26

Serie 2
1 4 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 29.14
2 5 BIONDI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.19
3 3 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.85
4 6 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA GS Aragno 30.07
5 7 BRUNO Sara 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.10
6 2 CAZZANIGA Alessia 1998 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 30.58
7 8 ARIETTI Giorgia 1998 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 30.62
8 1 SAVINI Sofia 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 32.36

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:25

Serie 3
1 4 ALIOTTA Francesca 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.71
2 1 CAVALLERA Marianna 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 30.91
3 2 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 30.97
4 5 PATRONE Federica 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.11
5 6 LEVA Lucrezia 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.33
6 3 LIPPELLI Giorgia 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.64
7 7 FILIPPUCCI Francesca 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 32.19
8 8 HOXHA Arba 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.64

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:24

Serie 4
1 5 MEINERI Alice 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 30.84
2 3 PIANTINO Chiara 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.74
3 4 PAGELLA Allegra 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.24
4 8 FACCIA Francesca 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.46
5 7 CAMURATI Martina 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 32.59
6 2 COGOZZO Aurora 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.62
7 1 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.70
8 6 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.88

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:23

Serie 5
1 3 MARTINA Carlotta 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.83
2 7 ERBA Alessia 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.27
3 6 DUTTO Anna 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.35
4 4 ODASSO Martina 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 33.38
5 2 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 33.53
6 1 CARLINI Carlotta 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 33.90
7 8 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 34.40

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 CASALI Chiara 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd NP
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Serie 6
1 5 DUO' Chiara 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 32.95
2 8 GLODEANU Elena Roberta 1998 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 33.57
3 3 BENVENUTO Ilaria 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.12
4 6 MONDINO Corinne 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.51
5 1 BARBERO Giorgia 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.61
6 7 COLLINA Alice 1999 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 35.87
7 2 ROMANO Giulia 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.43

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 RANI Chantal 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre NP
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Serie 7
1 4 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 35.22
2 5 GAMBARDELLA Francesca 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 35.31
3 3 BARALE Giovanna 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.45
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3° TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 27.73

1 VARESI Angelica 1998 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 27.72
2 RUGGI Alessia 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 27.87
3 CHIARI Irene 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 28.23
4 PESCHIERA Giorgia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 28.27
5 PASQUALI Alice 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 28.31
6 ANCILLAI Cecilia 1998 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.54
7 DI CARLO Micol 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 28.55
8 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 29.14
9 CROSA Carlotta 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.19

BIONDI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 29.19
11 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.85
12 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA GS Aragno 30.07
13 BRUNO Sara 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.10
14 CAZZANIGA Alessia 1998 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 30.58
15 ARIETTI Giorgia 1998 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 30.62
16 ALIOTTA Francesca 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.71
17 MEINERI Alice 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 30.84
18 CAVALLERA Marianna 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 30.91
19 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 30.97
20 PATRONE Federica 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.11
21 LEVA Lucrezia 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.33
22 LIPPELLI Giorgia 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.64
23 PIANTINO Chiara 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.74
24 MARTINA Carlotta 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 31.83
25 FILIPPUCCI Francesca 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 32.19
26 PAGELLA Allegra 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.24
27 SAVINI Sofia 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 32.36
28 FACCIA Francesca 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 32.46
29 CAMURATI Martina 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 32.59
30 COGOZZO Aurora 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.62
31 HOXHA Arba 1998 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.64
32 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.70
33 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 32.88
34 DUO' Chiara 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 32.95
35 ERBA Alessia 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.27
36 DUTTO Anna 1999 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 33.35
37 ODASSO Martina 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 33.38
38 DI MARI Alessandra 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 33.53
39 GLODEANU Elena Roberta 1998 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 33.57
40 CARLINI Carlotta 1999 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 33.90
41 BENVENUTO Ilaria 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.12
42 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 34.40
43 MONDINO Corinne 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.51
44 BARBERO Giorgia 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.61
45 MORO Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 35.22
46 GAMBARDELLA Francesca 1998 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 35.31
47 BARALE Giovanna 1998 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.45
48 COLLINA Alice 1999 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 35.87
49 ROMANO Giulia 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.43

NON CLASSIFICATI

RANI Chantal 1999 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre NP
CASALI Chiara 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd NP
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